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YOUTH SOCCER

NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #14194

Division: 14UG 2011 PREMIER H/A

Date: sunday, September 8, 2019
Home: 06 NCFC PREMIER G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Score:

Field: wake Comp 2-T

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 06 CSA CHARLOTTE LIGA G

01 2 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

06 NCFC PREMIER G

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses

c4 Delays Restart of Play

SIGNATURE CELL

06 CSA CHARLOTTE LIGA G

10
13
14
15
17
18
02
22
23
24
03
39
04
a1
05
06
07
08
99

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

Name Goals Misconduct

Diana Martinez
Eden Keagy

Leah Lochridge
Sharmayne Goodwin
Gianna D'Amico
Allison Fox

Lindsey Miller

Finley Cremin

Elena Cizmadia
Maya Kunishi

Arden Mahoney
Julia R Zitel

Emily Nestor

Ryleigh Houser
Guadalupe Lopez-Barco
Rebecca lvie

Grace P Tran
Contessa Ramsdell

Brooke O'Brien

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




